Grundfos Sololifts >18
LC/LCD ranges – level controllers
GRUNDFOS WASTEWATER
For latest prices and delivery to your door visit MyTub Ltd - 0845 303 8383 - www.mytub.co.uk - info@mytub.co.uk
Grundfos LC/LCD controllers
> 2
Three series – six versions
The Grundfos LC/LCD range of level controllers

  SD = star-delta starting (only LC 108 and LCD 108)
Note: Controllers with capacitor are for 12 A operating current.
Type key
Technical data >
LC 107  410 278 150 8
LCD 107  410 278 150 10
LC 108 410 278 150 6
LC 108 Y/D  590 380 200 12
LCD 108  410 278 150 7
LCD 108 Y/D 635 500 220 32-56
LC 110 410 278 150 6
LCD 110 410 278 150 7
Controller type
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
LC/LCD with capacitor – please contact Grundfos
For latest prices and delivery to your door visit MyTub Ltd - 0845 303 8383 - www.mytub.co.uk - info@mytub.co.uk
Grundfos Sololifts > 1515
Accessories
Accessories >
SMS unit for one or two pumps
When the SMS module is integrated into an LC/LCD control it
acts as an time recorder for the pumps and after it has been pro-
grammed (using an ordinary mobile telephone with text mes-
saging facility), it can send test messages containing "high water
alarm", "general alarm", information about operating time and
the number of time the pump has started up.
The SMS module is also available with battery and , thus, can send
text messages that will inform you of power failure and when
power has been restored.
The LC/LCD control functions independently - both before and
after integration of the SMS module. The SMS module is prima-
rily intended as a monitoring unit or alarm transmitter. Thus, the
operator will receive a text message in the event of an emergency
mode in the system and will be able to receive operating informa-
tion.
For latest prices and delivery to your door visit MyTub Ltd - 0845 303 8383 - www.mytub.co.uk - info@mytub.co.uk
Grundfos Sololifts >16
16ONLINE SUPPORT /
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
No.
Picture Description
Product
number
1
2
3
4
Acoustic signal (horn), 1 x 230 V
9.6 V  96 00 25 20
Outdoor mounting  62 50 00 20
Outdoor mounting 62 50 00 2
Indoor mounting 62 50 00 22
230 V & 400 V  96 00 25 4
400 V (Until P.c. 085)  96 00 25 5
Battery back-up
Signal lamp, 1 x 230 V
Hour counter
5
6
7 External mains switch for supply cable
230 V & 400 V 96 00 25 6
400 V (Until P.c. 085) 96 00 25 7
230 V & 400 V 96 00 25 8
400 V (Until P.c. 085) 96 00 25 9